Visit us at www.sharekhan.com

Index
Sterling & Wilson Solar Limited

About the IPO •

Company background •

Key investment positives •

Key risks •

Financials •

IPO Flash
August 02, 2019

For Private Circulation only

August 02, 2019	 2

Sterling & Wilson Solar Limited

IP
O

 F
la

sh

IPO Details:

Issue opens Tuesday, August 6, 2019

Issue closes Thursday, August 8, 2019

Issue size Rs. 3,125 crore

Type of issue Offer for sale

Offer size 4.01-4.03 crore equity shares

Face value Rs. 1 per share

Price band Rs. 775-780 per share

Bid Lot 19 equity shares and multiple thereof

Issue Structure

QIB portion At least 75% of the issue size

Non-institutional portion Not more than 15% of the issue size

Retail portion Not less than 10% of the issue size

GCBRLMs ICICI Securities, Axis Capital, Credit Suisse, Deutsche Equities India Pvt. Ltd., IIFL Securities, SBI
Capital Markets Ltd.

BRLMs IndusInd Bank, Yes Securities, Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd.

Source: Company RHP

Shareholding pattern

Shareholder Pre-issue Post-issue (at lower band) Post-issue (at upper band)

No. of shares % No. of shares % No. of shares %

Promoters 160,360,000 100.0 120,037,419 74.9 120,295,897 75.0

Institutions - - 30,241,935 18.9 30,048,077 18.7

Non-Institutions - - 6,048,387 3.8 6,009,615 3.7

Public - - 4,032,258 2.5 4,006,410 2.5

Total 160,360,000 100.0 160,360,000 100.0 160,360,000 100.0

Source: Company RHP

Company Background

SWSL was incorporated in 2017. The company provides solar engineering, procurement and construction
(EPC) solutions. SWSL focuses on utility-scale solar power projects and manages solar projects from
conceptualising to commissioning. The company also provides operations and maintenance (O&M)
services for third-party projects. The company is present across 26 countries.

Key investment positives

Largest global solar EPC solutions provider in a fast-growing solar industry

SWSL is the world’s largest solar EPC solutions provider with a market share of 4.6% in 2018 (vs. 0.3% in